
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 98041797

Data publicarii	29.05.24	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 583,62 RON - 583,62 RON

Descriere: 1 HGT PLUTITOR ELECTRIC 5M Buc 2,00 64,71 64,71 129,42 2 EVP ROBINET TRECERE 2' FE Buc 2,00 121,85 121,85 243,70 3 EVP SUPAPA SENS VENTIL ALAMA 2' Buc 1,00 75,63 75,63 75,63 4 EVP NIPLU 2 Buc 2,00 24,37 24,37 48,74 5 ZN COT 2' FE Buc 2,00 25,21 25,21 50,42 6 ZN REDUCTIE 2-11/2 Buc 1,00 10,50 10,50 10,50 7 WATERKIT RACORD COMP.50X11/2 FE Buc 1,00 13,87 13,87 13,87 8 ZN TEU 11/2-11/4-11/2 Buc 1,00 11,34 11,34 11,34 TOTAL GENERAL: 583,62
